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Governing Body Meetings 2021/22 

 
Autumn Term 2021 (Thursday 2nd September – Friday 17th December) 

Meeting Dates 2021-22 

Full Governing Body meeting (1) Tuesday 19th October 2021 

Half Term (Monday 25th October – Friday 29th October 2021) 

Curriculum Committee (1) Tuesday 9th November 2021 

Resources Committee (1) Tuesday 16th November 2021 

Full Governing Body (2) Tuesday 7th December 2021 

Pay Committee (1) Tuesday 14th December 2021 

Christmas Holiday (Monday 20th December 2021 – Monday 3rd January 2022) 

 
Spring Term 2022 (Tuesday 4th January – Friday 1st April 2022) 

Meeting Dates 2022 

Pay Committee (2) (if required) Tuesday 11th January 2022 

Curriculum Committee (2) Tuesday 18th January 2022 

Half Term (Monday 14th February – Friday 18th  February 2022) 

Resources Committee (2) Tuesday 15th March 2022 

Full Governing Body (3) Tuesday 29th March 2022 

Easter Holiday (Monday 4th April – Monday 18th April 2022) 

 
Summer Term 2022 (Tuesday 19th April 2022 – Tuesday 19th July 2022) 

Meeting Dates 2022 

Resources Committee - Budget (3) Tuesday 3rd May 2022 

Full Governing Body (4) 

- Budget ratification 

Tuesday 17th May 2022 

Half Term (Monday 30th May – Friday 3rd June 2022)  

Curriculum Committee (3) Tuesday 7th June 2022 

Governors’ Day Tuesday 14th June 2022 

Resources Committee (4) Tuesday 21st June 2022 

Full Governing Body meeting (5) Tuesday 5th July 2022  

Summer Holiday (Term ends Tuesday 19th July 2022) 

 
*Full Governing Body meetings, start at 6.30pm.  Committee meetings start at 6.15pm. 
**Meetings may take place via Zoom/Microsoft Teams  
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Full Governing Body Meetings 2021/22 
    

Meeting Date of Meeting 

Governing Body (1) Tuesday 19th October 2021 

Governing Body (2) Tuesday 7th December 2021 

Governing Body (3) Tuesday 29th March 2022 

Governing Body (4) - Budget ratification Tuesday 17th May 2022 

Governing Body (5) Tuesday 5th July 2022  

  

 
Governors’ Day  

Governors’ Day Tuesday 14th June 2022 

  

 
Curriculum Committee Meetings 

Meeting Date of Meeting 

Curriculum Committee (1) Tuesday 9th November 2021 

Curriculum Committee (2) Tuesday 18th January 2022 

Curriculum Committee (3) Tuesday 7th June 2022 

  

 
Resources Committee Meetings 

Meeting Date of Meeting 

Resources Committee (1) Tuesday 16th November 2021 

Resources Committee (2) Tuesday 15th March 2022 

Resources Committee - Budget (3) Tuesday 3rd May 2022 

Resources Committee (4) Tuesday 21st June 2022 

  

 
Pay Committee meetings 

Meeting Date of Meeting 

Pay Committee Tuesday 14th December 2021 

  

 


